
Zawody: Charytatywny Bieg Mikołajkowy w Grabnie

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Wszyscy

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:24:3303:25  TarnówM1(1)M Słupik Tomasz1631

00:25:38 (+01:04)03:34  LimanowaM1(2)M Sułkowski Rafał1662

00:26:58 (+02:24)03:45 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów TarnówM2(1)M Kmiecik Przemysław793

00:27:06 (+02:32)03:46 Klub Biegowy Perła TymowaM1(3)M Chojecki Radosław194

00:27:13 (+02:39)03:47 PTG Sokół - Świat Pracy Tarnów TarnówM2(2)M Skiba Kamil1565

00:27:23 (+02:49)03:48 Ropczyckie Orły RopczyceM1(4)M Rojek Piotr1456

00:27:34 (+03:00)03:50  Dąbrowa TarnowskaM2(3)M Majka Krzysztof1017

00:27:39 (+03:05)03:50 Ropczyckie Orły RopczyceM4(1)M Rojek Józef1448

00:27:50 (+03:16)03:52  Nowy WiśniczM1(5)M Wieciek Adrian2189

00:28:14 (+03:40)03:55 PFEIFER.PL Wielka WieśM3(1)M Sikoń Marek15410

00:28:30 (+03:56)03:58 Bonnie & Clyde TarnowiecM2(4)M Hyży Piotr5811

00:28:44 (+04:10)03:59  GrabnoM2(5)M Gostek Adrian5212

00:28:52 (+04:18)04:01  TymowaM1(6)M Chojecki Przemysław1813

00:30:05 (+05:31)04:11 Ekipa z Tarnowa TarnówM3(2)M Czosnyka Adrian21614

00:30:14 (+05:40)04:12  WOJNICZM3(3)M Osysko Michał12615

00:30:17 (+05:43)04:12 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnówM2(6)M Pieczonka Rafał12716

00:30:23 (+05:49)04:13 Cyngus KrakówM3(4)M Czernecki Adam3017

00:30:34 (+06:00)04:15  Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(5)M Rzepka Grzegorz15018

00:30:52 (+06:18)04:17 mcp team TarnówM2(7)M ZIEMIAŃSKI GRZEGORZ19919

00:30:56 (+06:22)04:18  StaszkówkaM1(7)M Ochwat Adam12220

00:30:59 (+06:25)04:18 Stg Tarnów TarnówM3(6)M Szarek Piotr16921

00:31:22 (+06:48)04:21  BrzeskoK1(1)K Klecka Izabela7722

00:31:43 (+07:09)04:24  ŻelichówM3(7)M Mosio Grzegorz11423

00:31:54 (+07:20)04:26 #BaxonMeble TarnówM3(8)M Baka Paweł524

00:32:03 (+07:29)04:27  IsepM1(8)M Michałek Maciej10625

00:32:14 (+07:40)04:29 Sportgas TarnówM2(8)M Put Grzegorz14126

00:32:17 (+07:43)04:29 Biegam bo lubię wyzwania KrakówM3(9)M Górak Grzegorz5327

00:32:33 (+07:59)04:31  HuciskoM1(9)M Krasoń Marcin8328

00:32:44 (+08:10)04:33 Bobowska grupa biegowa BobowaM3(10)M Martuś Jacek10529

00:32:56 (+08:22)04:34 Kępa Sport IlkowiceK1(2)K Skalak Nina15530

00:33:03 (+08:29)04:35  Koszyce WielkieM4(2)M Dulęba Grzegorz3431

00:33:11 (+08:37)04:37  Rzepiennik  BiskupiM4(3)M Kiełtyka Ryszard7532

00:33:12 (+08:38)04:37 Łatka Jack Russell Team PLEŚNAM3(11)M Polański Grzegorz13633

00:33:14 (+08:40)04:37 ITMBW - KRAKÓW NIEPOŁOMICEM4(4)M Kęder Włodzimierz7334

00:33:16 (+08:42)04:37  TarnowK3(1)K Zych Katarzyna20235

00:33:21 (+08:47)04:38 Limanowa Biega LimanowaM3(12)M Sułkowski Wojciech16736



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:33:28 (+08:54)04:39 KS Metal Tarnów SzczepanowiceM2(9)M Gromadzki Marcin5437

00:33:32 (+08:58)04:39  WOJNICZM1(10)M Baran Filip21538

00:33:33 (+08:59)04:40  PałuszyceM1(11)M Buchaniec Kamil1339

00:33:34 (+09:00)04:40  PawęzówM2(10)M Barwacz Rafał740

00:33:34 (+09:00)04:40 zwalisty głaz narzutowy KrakówM1(12)M Czernecki Jan2941

00:33:41 (+09:07)04:41 Itmbw Kraków KrakówM4(5)M Oliwa Edward12442

00:33:42 (+09:08)04:41  MilówkaM2(11)M Derlaga Wojciech3243

00:33:51 (+09:17)04:42 Itmbw Kraków Dębina ZakrzowskaK1(3)K Bodzioch Agnieszka944

00:33:58 (+09:24)04:43  WOJNICZM3(13)M CEBULA PAWEŁ1645

00:33:59 (+09:25)04:43 ABIKS REKLAMY TarnówM2(12)M Skiba Dawid15746

00:34:06 (+09:32)04:44 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów RudkaK3(2)K Nowak Joanna12147

00:34:40 (+10:06)04:49  PLEŚNAM2(13)M KRZYSZTOF OGAR8648

00:34:49 (+10:15)04:50  TarnówM3(14)M Rzepka Janusz15149

00:34:55 (+10:21)04:51  BielczaM2(14)M Wojdak Damian18650

00:34:59 (+10:25)04:52 BOPKDMW TarnówM4(6)M Lipiński Robert9751

00:35:02 (+10:28)04:52 UKS TOP ZSLiT SufczynM1(13)M Więcław Przemysław17652

00:35:06 (+10:32)04:52  GrabnoM1(14)M Bujak Hubert20653

00:35:41 (+11:07)04:57 acmarian TarnówM2(15)M KUKUŁKA MARIUSZ9154

00:35:47 (+11:13)04:58 ciaociaosophia.pl TarnówM2(16)M Augustyn Sławomir155

00:35:56 (+11:22)04:59  GrabnoM1(15)M Gostek Kamil5156

00:35:57 (+11:23)05:00  SufczynM3(15)M Sowa Robert20457

00:36:11 (+11:37)05:02  RadłówM3(16)M Babło Tomasz258

00:36:11 (+11:37)05:02  RadłówK3(3)K Babło Agnieszka359

00:36:21 (+11:47)05:03 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów Łęg TarnowskiK2(1)K Kądziołka Monika7060

00:36:26 (+11:52)05:04 KS Kyokushin Karate Seiken TarnówM4(7)M Kolbusz Krzysztof21761

00:36:26 (+11:52)05:04 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów NiedomiceM3(17)M Gniecki Robert4562

00:36:27 (+11:53)05:04 Jasielskie Pioruny JasłoM4(8)M Foryś Włodzimierz3763

00:36:30 (+11:56)05:04 K B PERLA TymowaM4(9)M Dzikowski Jozef3564

00:36:39 (+12:05)05:05 fi10co20 ŁowczówekM3(18)M Wróbel Tomasz19465

00:36:45 (+12:11)05:06  KrakówM2(17)M Klimas Karol7866

00:36:49 (+12:15)05:07 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZM1(16)M Mirek Bartosz11267

00:36:56 (+12:22)05:08 alarmyimonitoringi SufczynM4(10)M Płaneta Andrzej13168

00:37:06 (+12:32)05:09 mcp team rzezawaM3(19)M marszałek dariusz10369

00:37:14 (+12:40)05:10  GrabnoM2(18)M Morys Darek11370

00:37:14 (+12:40)05:10  TarnówM4(11)M Wojtasiewicz Wincenty21471

00:37:20 (+12:46)05:11 KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO PILZNOM4(12)M CICHOWSKI MIECZYSŁAW2472

00:37:39 (+13:05)05:14 Kolegium Sędziów BRZESKO BrzeskoM1(17)M Chrabąszcz Krystian2073

00:37:40 (+13:06)05:14  GrabnoM1(18)M Kuboń Szczepan8774

00:37:40 (+13:07)05:14  SikorzyceM1(19)M Miękina kamil10875

00:37:43 (+13:09)05:14  KrakówM4(13)M Reczek Dariusz14276

00:37:48 (+13:14)05:15 Raróg Team WołowiceM3(20)M Frań Jarosław4177

00:37:49 (+13:15)05:15  Koszyce WielkieM1(20)M Zaranek Mateusz19878

00:37:56 (+13:23)05:16 Sokół-Tuchów TuchówM4(14)M Kajmowicz Aleksander6679

00:38:02 (+13:28)05:17 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów ŻabnoM2(19)M Słowik Daniel16280

00:38:04 (+13:30)05:17  SkrzyszówK2(2)K Więch Kinga17581



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:38:07 (+13:33)05:18 Kostuch TarnobrzegM3(21)M Pasek Tomasz21182

00:38:15 (+13:41)05:19 Maratończyk Dębica PustyniaM3(22)M Wiśniowski Adam18083

00:38:16 (+13:42)05:19  TarnówK1(4)K Postawa Natalia13784

00:38:20 (+13:46)05:19 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnowK2(3)K Nidecka Justyna11785

00:38:22 (+13:48)05:20  WOJNICZM1(21)M Kuboń Mariusz8886

00:38:23 (+13:49)05:20 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZM1(22)M Zięcina Mateusz20087

00:38:34 (+14:00)05:21  TarnówM3(23)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof9388

00:38:41 (+14:07)05:22 ELITA BRZESKO BrzeskoM4(15)M Chrabąszcz Jan2189

00:38:52 (+14:18)05:24  BrzeskoM2(20)M Wojciechowski owski Tomasz18590

00:38:56 (+14:22)05:24  WróblowiceK2(4)K Kirc Aneta7691

00:39:04 (+14:30)05:26 Polskie Stowarzyszenie Sportu po Transplantacji ZagórzeM3(24)M Bożek Józef1192

00:39:04 (+14:30)05:26 Raróg Team WołowiceM1(23)M Frań Jakub4093

00:39:13 (+14:39)05:27 LKS Burzyn Jodłówka TuchowskaK2(5)K Słomska Beata16194

00:39:28 (+14:54)05:29 ULKS Technik Trzcinica ModerówkaM4(16)M Zajchowski Marek19695

00:39:29 (+14:55)05:29 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZM1(24)M Opioła Piotr12596

00:39:30 (+14:56)05:29 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz rzezawaM1(25)M Zych Kacper20197

00:39:33 (+14:59)05:30 STG TarnówM3(25)M Jekot Robert6498

00:39:34 (+15:00)05:30  Biadoliny  RadłowskieK3(4)K Korpacka Elżbieta8099

00:39:35 (+15:01)05:30  LipinkiM2(21)M Piszczyk Szymon130100

00:39:39 (+15:05)05:30 Forrest Kryncia Krynica-ZdrójK2(6)K Przystaś Agata140101

00:39:44 (+15:10)05:31  ŁękawkaM3(26)M Wójcik Krzysztof190102

00:39:45 (+15:11)05:31 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz GrabnoM1(26)M Wilk Jakub179103

00:39:47 (+15:13)05:32 Dębickie Gepardy StraszęcinM4(17)M Wiktor Wiesław177104

00:39:49 (+15:15)05:32  WieliczkaK2(7)K Stępniewska-Włoch Sandra203105

00:39:55 (+15:21)05:33  TarnówK3(5)K Mikulec Janina111106

00:39:56 (+15:22)05:33 BP100 KomorówM2(22)M Tybon Jakub171107

00:40:11 (+15:37)05:35  SterkowiecK2(8)K Sacha Małgorzata152108

00:40:43 (+16:09)05:39  ZgłobiceM2(23)M Zapart Rafał197109

00:40:50 (+16:16)05:40  GORLICEM4(18)M Podraza Marek135110

00:40:58 (+16:24)05:41  WOJNICZM1(27)M Witek Oskar181111

00:41:06 (+16:32)05:42 Maciejas Franiejas Team KrakówM2(24)M Fran Maciej39112

00:41:12 (+16:38)05:43 Juventus BrzeskoM2(25)M Stawiarz Paweł164113

00:41:26 (+16:52)05:45 Stg Tarnów TarnówK3(6)K Wilczyńska Marta178114

00:41:48 (+17:14)05:48 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów ŻabnoM3(27)M Lechowicz Krzysztof96115

00:41:48 (+17:14)05:48  Połom MałyK1(5)K Maciasz Sylwia100116

00:42:18 (+17:44)05:52  Koszyce WielkieM3(28)M Chronowski Krzysztof22117

00:42:29 (+17:55)05:54  ŻegocinaK3(7)K Pławecka Barbara132118

00:42:29 (+17:55)05:54 mcp team rzezawaK4(1)K marszałek mariola104119

00:42:42 (+18:08)05:56  GrabnoM1(28)M Jewuła Jakub205120

00:42:50 (+18:16)05:57  WięckowiceM1(29)M Prokop Dawid139121

00:42:51 (+18:17)05:57  KrakówK3(8)K Małek Anna102122

00:42:51 (+18:17)05:57 FC po 40tce KrakówM3(29)M Bąk Artur8123

00:42:58 (+18:24)05:58 ITMBW - KRAKÓW NIEPOŁOMICEK4(2)K Kęder Urszula72124

00:43:03 (+18:29)05:59  BłonieM1(30)M Niemiec Ireneusz208125

00:43:03 (+18:29)05:59  TarnówM1(31)M Rojek Igor146126



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:43:22 (+18:48)06:01 UKS PG Wojnicz MilówkaM1(32)M Nosek Szymon207127

00:43:44 (+19:10)06:04 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz BochniaM1(33)M Wasila Kacper173128

00:43:49 (+19:15)06:05  RudkaK1(6)K Nowak Oliwia209129

00:43:50 (+19:16)06:05  BrzeskoK2(9)K Sambor Natalia153130

00:44:18 (+19:44)06:09 Spartan TarnowM2(26)M Nidecki Grzegorz118131

00:44:32 (+19:58)06:11 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów RadłówM2(27)M Kucemba Dominik89132

00:44:33 (+19:59)06:11  Rzepiennik BiskupiM1(34)M Kiełtyka Dominik74133

00:44:34 (+20:00)06:11  WOJNICZM1(35)M Wełna Grzegorz174134

00:44:49 (+20:16)06:13  WOJNICZM1(36)M Rutka Eryk148135

00:44:52 (+20:18)06:14  TarnówM3(30)M Rojek Norbert147136

00:44:58 (+20:24)06:15 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZK1(7)K Michałek Daria107137

00:45:02 (+20:28)06:15 do6ciu/ Fat Fighters WOJNICZM2(28)M Skowron Dariusz159138

00:45:19 (+20:45)06:18 Saint-Gobain  SQUAD KrygM4(19)M Kosiba Antoni81139

00:45:21 (+20:47)06:18 fi10co20 ŁowczówekK1(8)K Wróbel Agnieszka193140

00:45:28 (+20:54)06:19 Stg Tarnów TarnówK2(10)K Szarek Anna168141

00:45:51 (+21:17)06:22  BrzeskoK2(11)K Zapiór Justyna210142

00:46:04 (+21:30)06:24  GrabnoK3(9)K Golonka Jolanta46143

00:46:04 (+21:30)06:24  GrabnoK3(10)K Gostek Wioletta49144

00:46:09 (+21:35)06:25 RUNNING G&G BobowaM2(29)M Gucwa Grzegorz56145

00:46:28 (+21:54)06:27  PASZCZYNAM4(20)M Cielak Jerzy26146

00:46:29 (+21:55)06:27 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnówK2(12)K Nowak Paulina120147

00:46:30 (+21:56)06:28 Stg Tarnów TarnówK2(13)K Jasińska Monika63148

00:46:46 (+22:12)06:30 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz TarnówM3(31)M Witek Łukasz184149

00:46:46 (+22:12)06:30 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz GwoździecK1(9)K Witek Aleksandra183150

00:46:51 (+22:17)06:30 Ratel LubzinaK2(14)K Wrona Anna191151

00:46:53 (+22:19)06:31 Hunters OCR Team TarnówK3(11)K Krużel Beata84152

00:47:06 (+22:32)06:32  ŁowczówekK1(10)K Iwaniec Klaudia60153

00:47:06 (+22:32)06:32  ŁowczówekM2(30)M Iwaniec Marek59154

00:47:23 (+22:49)06:35  BrzeskoM3(32)M Cichoński Rafal23155

00:47:40 (+23:06)06:37 KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO WierzchosławiceK1(11)K Kuliga-Rędzina Olga212156

00:48:41 (+24:07)06:46  SufczynM1(37)M Bojdo Ewelina10157

00:48:42 (+24:08)06:46  WięckowiceK1(12)K Lis Marlena98158

00:48:57 (+24:23)06:48  Pogórska WolaK2(15)K Garncarz Lucyna44159

00:50:31 (+25:57)07:01  ŁoniowaK1(13)K Cichy Katarzyna25160

00:50:40 (+26:06)07:02 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz RychwałdK1(14)K Niewola Iza119161

00:50:40 (+26:06)07:02 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz TarnówK2(16)K Piekarska Natalia128162

00:50:54 (+26:20)07:04  TarnówM4(21)M Podorski Roman134163

00:50:55 (+26:21)07:04 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnówM3(33)M Galbarczyk Tomasz43164

00:51:12 (+26:38)07:07 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz TarnówM3(34)M Janusz Marek62165

00:51:13 (+26:39)07:07 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZK3(12)K Kapek Agnieszka68166

00:51:15 (+26:41)07:07 Juventus BrzeskoK3(13)K Stós-Stawiarz Agnieszka165167

00:51:25 (+26:51)07:08  TarnówM2(31)M Grzyb Daniel55168

00:51:58 (+27:24)07:13  RzuchowaK1(15)K Gurak Martyna57169

00:51:59 (+27:25)07:13 Ocr team debica DębicaK2(17)K Wojtaszek Anna188170

00:52:19 (+27:45)07:16 MKS Limanovia LimanowaM3(35)M Wroński-Tusik Mateusz192171



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:52:47 (+28:13)07:20  TymowaK3(14)K Chojecka Agnieszka17172

00:53:39 (+29:05)07:27  GrabnoK1(16)K Mucha Aneta115173

00:53:39 (+29:05)07:27  GrabnoK1(17)K Gostek Oliwia48174

00:55:23 (+30:49)07:42  ZagórzeK4(3)K Woźniak Barbara189175

00:55:24 (+30:50)07:42 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZK3(15)K Kasperek Magdalena69176

00:55:24 (+30:50)07:42  TarnówK3(16)K Rodak Renata143177

00:58:45 (+34:11)08:10  TarnówK3(17)K Dudek Anna33178



Zawody: Charytatywny Bieg Mikołajkowy w Grabnie

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Płeć: Kobiety

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:31:2204:21  BrzeskoK1(1)K Klecka Izabela771

00:32:56 (+01:33)04:34 Kępa Sport IlkowiceK1(2)K Skalak Nina1552

00:33:16 (+01:53)04:37  TarnowK3(1)K Zych Katarzyna2023

00:33:51 (+02:28)04:42 Itmbw Kraków Dębina ZakrzowskaK1(3)K Bodzioch Agnieszka94

00:34:06 (+02:43)04:44 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów RudkaK3(2)K Nowak Joanna1215

00:36:11 (+04:48)05:02  RadłówK3(3)K Babło Agnieszka36

00:36:21 (+04:58)05:03 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów Łęg TarnowskiK2(1)K Kądziołka Monika707

00:38:04 (+06:41)05:17  SkrzyszówK2(2)K Więch Kinga1758

00:38:16 (+06:53)05:19  TarnówK1(4)K Postawa Natalia1379

00:38:20 (+06:57)05:19 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnowK2(3)K Nidecka Justyna11710

00:38:56 (+07:33)05:24  WróblowiceK2(4)K Kirc Aneta7611

00:39:13 (+07:50)05:27 LKS Burzyn Jodłówka TuchowskaK2(5)K Słomska Beata16112

00:39:34 (+08:11)05:30  Biadoliny  RadłowskieK3(4)K Korpacka Elżbieta8013

00:39:39 (+08:16)05:30 Forrest Kryncia Krynica-ZdrójK2(6)K Przystaś Agata14014

00:39:49 (+08:26)05:32  WieliczkaK2(7)K Stępniewska-Włoch Sandra20315

00:39:55 (+08:32)05:33  TarnówK3(5)K Mikulec Janina11116

00:40:11 (+08:48)05:35  SterkowiecK2(8)K Sacha Małgorzata15217

00:41:26 (+10:03)05:45 Stg Tarnów TarnówK3(6)K Wilczyńska Marta17818

00:41:48 (+10:25)05:48  Połom MałyK1(5)K Maciasz Sylwia10019

00:42:29 (+11:06)05:54  ŻegocinaK3(7)K Pławecka Barbara13220

00:42:29 (+11:06)05:54 mcp team rzezawaK4(1)K marszałek mariola10421

00:42:51 (+11:28)05:57  KrakówK3(8)K Małek Anna10222

00:42:58 (+11:35)05:58 ITMBW - KRAKÓW NIEPOŁOMICEK4(2)K Kęder Urszula7223

00:43:49 (+12:26)06:05  RudkaK1(6)K Nowak Oliwia20924

00:43:50 (+12:27)06:05  BrzeskoK2(9)K Sambor Natalia15325

00:44:58 (+13:35)06:15 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZK1(7)K Michałek Daria10726

00:45:21 (+13:58)06:18 fi10co20 ŁowczówekK1(8)K Wróbel Agnieszka19327

00:45:28 (+14:05)06:19 Stg Tarnów TarnówK2(10)K Szarek Anna16828

00:45:51 (+14:28)06:22  BrzeskoK2(11)K Zapiór Justyna21029

00:46:04 (+14:41)06:24  GrabnoK3(9)K Golonka Jolanta4630

00:46:04 (+14:41)06:24  GrabnoK3(10)K Gostek Wioletta4931

00:46:29 (+15:06)06:27 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnówK2(12)K Nowak Paulina12032

00:46:30 (+15:07)06:28 Stg Tarnów TarnówK2(13)K Jasińska Monika6333

00:46:46 (+15:24)06:30 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz GwoździecK1(9)K Witek Aleksandra18334

00:46:51 (+15:29)06:30 Ratel LubzinaK2(14)K Wrona Anna19135



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:46:53 (+15:31)06:31 Hunters OCR Team TarnówK3(11)K Krużel Beata8436

00:47:06 (+15:43)06:32  ŁowczówekK1(10)K Iwaniec Klaudia6037

00:47:40 (+16:17)06:37 KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO WierzchosławiceK1(11)K Kuliga-Rędzina Olga21238

00:48:42 (+17:19)06:46  WięckowiceK1(12)K Lis Marlena9839

00:48:57 (+17:34)06:48  Pogórska WolaK2(15)K Garncarz Lucyna4440

00:50:31 (+19:09)07:01  ŁoniowaK1(13)K Cichy Katarzyna2541

00:50:40 (+19:17)07:02 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz RychwałdK1(14)K Niewola Iza11942

00:50:40 (+19:17)07:02 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz TarnówK2(16)K Piekarska Natalia12843

00:51:13 (+19:50)07:07 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZK3(12)K Kapek Agnieszka6844

00:51:15 (+19:52)07:07 Juventus BrzeskoK3(13)K Stós-Stawiarz Agnieszka16545

00:51:58 (+20:35)07:13  RzuchowaK1(15)K Gurak Martyna5746

00:51:59 (+20:36)07:13 Ocr team debica DębicaK2(17)K Wojtaszek Anna18847

00:52:47 (+21:24)07:20  TymowaK3(14)K Chojecka Agnieszka1748

00:53:39 (+22:16)07:27  GrabnoK1(16)K Mucha Aneta11549

00:53:39 (+22:16)07:27  GrabnoK1(17)K Gostek Oliwia4850

00:55:23 (+24:00)07:42  ZagórzeK4(3)K Woźniak Barbara18951

00:55:24 (+24:01)07:42 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZK3(15)K Kasperek Magdalena6952

00:55:24 (+24:01)07:42  TarnówK3(16)K Rodak Renata14353

00:58:45 (+27:22)08:10  TarnówK3(17)K Dudek Anna3354



Zawody: Charytatywny Bieg Mikołajkowy w Grabnie

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Płeć: Mężczyźni

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:24:3303:25  TarnówM1(1)M Słupik Tomasz1631

00:25:38 (+01:04)03:34  LimanowaM1(2)M Sułkowski Rafał1662

00:26:58 (+02:24)03:45 PTG Sokół Świat Pracy Tarnów TarnówM2(1)M Kmiecik Przemysław793

00:27:06 (+02:32)03:46 Klub Biegowy Perła TymowaM1(3)M Chojecki Radosław194

00:27:13 (+02:39)03:47 PTG Sokół - Świat Pracy Tarnów TarnówM2(2)M Skiba Kamil1565

00:27:23 (+02:49)03:48 Ropczyckie Orły RopczyceM1(4)M Rojek Piotr1456

00:27:34 (+03:00)03:50  Dąbrowa TarnowskaM2(3)M Majka Krzysztof1017

00:27:39 (+03:05)03:50 Ropczyckie Orły RopczyceM4(1)M Rojek Józef1448

00:27:50 (+03:16)03:52  Nowy WiśniczM1(5)M Wieciek Adrian2189

00:28:14 (+03:40)03:55 PFEIFER.PL Wielka WieśM3(1)M Sikoń Marek15410

00:28:30 (+03:56)03:58 Bonnie & Clyde TarnowiecM2(4)M Hyży Piotr5811

00:28:44 (+04:10)03:59  GrabnoM2(5)M Gostek Adrian5212

00:28:52 (+04:18)04:01  TymowaM1(6)M Chojecki Przemysław1813

00:30:05 (+05:31)04:11 Ekipa z Tarnowa TarnówM3(2)M Czosnyka Adrian21614

00:30:14 (+05:40)04:12  WOJNICZM3(3)M Osysko Michał12615

00:30:17 (+05:43)04:12 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnówM2(6)M Pieczonka Rafał12716

00:30:23 (+05:49)04:13 Cyngus KrakówM3(4)M Czernecki Adam3017

00:30:34 (+06:00)04:15  Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(5)M Rzepka Grzegorz15018

00:30:52 (+06:18)04:17 mcp team TarnówM2(7)M ZIEMIAŃSKI GRZEGORZ19919

00:30:56 (+06:22)04:18  StaszkówkaM1(7)M Ochwat Adam12220

00:30:59 (+06:25)04:18 Stg Tarnów TarnówM3(6)M Szarek Piotr16921

00:31:43 (+07:09)04:24  ŻelichówM3(7)M Mosio Grzegorz11422

00:31:54 (+07:20)04:26 #BaxonMeble TarnówM3(8)M Baka Paweł523

00:32:03 (+07:29)04:27  IsepM1(8)M Michałek Maciej10624

00:32:14 (+07:40)04:29 Sportgas TarnówM2(8)M Put Grzegorz14125

00:32:17 (+07:43)04:29 Biegam bo lubię wyzwania KrakówM3(9)M Górak Grzegorz5326

00:32:33 (+07:59)04:31  HuciskoM1(9)M Krasoń Marcin8327

00:32:44 (+08:10)04:33 Bobowska grupa biegowa BobowaM3(10)M Martuś Jacek10528

00:33:03 (+08:29)04:35  Koszyce WielkieM4(2)M Dulęba Grzegorz3429

00:33:11 (+08:37)04:37  Rzepiennik  BiskupiM4(3)M Kiełtyka Ryszard7530

00:33:12 (+08:38)04:37 Łatka Jack Russell Team PLEŚNAM3(11)M Polański Grzegorz13631

00:33:14 (+08:40)04:37 ITMBW - KRAKÓW NIEPOŁOMICEM4(4)M Kęder Włodzimierz7332

00:33:21 (+08:47)04:38 Limanowa Biega LimanowaM3(12)M Sułkowski Wojciech16733

00:33:28 (+08:54)04:39 KS Metal Tarnów SzczepanowiceM2(9)M Gromadzki Marcin5434

00:33:32 (+08:58)04:39  WOJNICZM1(10)M Baran Filip21535



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:33:33 (+08:59)04:40  PałuszyceM1(11)M Buchaniec Kamil1336

00:33:34 (+09:00)04:40  PawęzówM2(10)M Barwacz Rafał737

00:33:34 (+09:00)04:40 zwalisty głaz narzutowy KrakówM1(12)M Czernecki Jan2938

00:33:41 (+09:07)04:41 Itmbw Kraków KrakówM4(5)M Oliwa Edward12439

00:33:42 (+09:08)04:41  MilówkaM2(11)M Derlaga Wojciech3240

00:33:58 (+09:24)04:43  WOJNICZM3(13)M CEBULA PAWEŁ1641

00:33:59 (+09:25)04:43 ABIKS REKLAMY TarnówM2(12)M Skiba Dawid15742

00:34:40 (+10:06)04:49  PLEŚNAM2(13)M KRZYSZTOF OGAR8643

00:34:49 (+10:15)04:50  TarnówM3(14)M Rzepka Janusz15144

00:34:55 (+10:21)04:51  BielczaM2(14)M Wojdak Damian18645

00:34:59 (+10:25)04:52 BOPKDMW TarnówM4(6)M Lipiński Robert9746

00:35:02 (+10:28)04:52 UKS TOP ZSLiT SufczynM1(13)M Więcław Przemysław17647

00:35:06 (+10:32)04:52  GrabnoM1(14)M Bujak Hubert20648

00:35:41 (+11:07)04:57 acmarian TarnówM2(15)M KUKUŁKA MARIUSZ9149

00:35:47 (+11:13)04:58 ciaociaosophia.pl TarnówM2(16)M Augustyn Sławomir150

00:35:56 (+11:22)04:59  GrabnoM1(15)M Gostek Kamil5151

00:35:57 (+11:23)05:00  SufczynM3(15)M Sowa Robert20452

00:36:11 (+11:37)05:02  RadłówM3(16)M Babło Tomasz253

00:36:26 (+11:52)05:04 KS Kyokushin Karate Seiken TarnówM4(7)M Kolbusz Krzysztof21754

00:36:26 (+11:52)05:04 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów NiedomiceM3(17)M Gniecki Robert4555

00:36:27 (+11:53)05:04 Jasielskie Pioruny JasłoM4(8)M Foryś Włodzimierz3756

00:36:30 (+11:56)05:04 K B PERLA TymowaM4(9)M Dzikowski Jozef3557

00:36:39 (+12:05)05:05 fi10co20 ŁowczówekM3(18)M Wróbel Tomasz19458

00:36:45 (+12:11)05:06  KrakówM2(17)M Klimas Karol7859

00:36:49 (+12:15)05:07 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZM1(16)M Mirek Bartosz11260

00:36:56 (+12:22)05:08 alarmyimonitoringi SufczynM4(10)M Płaneta Andrzej13161

00:37:06 (+12:32)05:09 mcp team rzezawaM3(19)M marszałek dariusz10362

00:37:14 (+12:40)05:10  GrabnoM2(18)M Morys Darek11363

00:37:14 (+12:40)05:10  TarnówM4(11)M Wojtasiewicz Wincenty21464

00:37:20 (+12:46)05:11 KRÓLEWSKIE PILZNO PILZNOM4(12)M CICHOWSKI MIECZYSŁAW2465

00:37:39 (+13:05)05:14 Kolegium Sędziów BRZESKO BrzeskoM1(17)M Chrabąszcz Krystian2066

00:37:40 (+13:06)05:14  GrabnoM1(18)M Kuboń Szczepan8767

00:37:40 (+13:07)05:14  SikorzyceM1(19)M Miękina kamil10868

00:37:43 (+13:09)05:14  KrakówM4(13)M Reczek Dariusz14269

00:37:48 (+13:14)05:15 Raróg Team WołowiceM3(20)M Frań Jarosław4170

00:37:49 (+13:15)05:15  Koszyce WielkieM1(20)M Zaranek Mateusz19871

00:37:56 (+13:23)05:16 Sokół-Tuchów TuchówM4(14)M Kajmowicz Aleksander6672

00:38:02 (+13:28)05:17 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów ŻabnoM2(19)M Słowik Daniel16273

00:38:07 (+13:33)05:18 Kostuch TarnobrzegM3(21)M Pasek Tomasz21174

00:38:15 (+13:41)05:19 Maratończyk Dębica PustyniaM3(22)M Wiśniowski Adam18075

00:38:22 (+13:48)05:20  WOJNICZM1(21)M Kuboń Mariusz8876

00:38:23 (+13:49)05:20 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZM1(22)M Zięcina Mateusz20077

00:38:34 (+14:00)05:21  TarnówM3(23)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof9378

00:38:41 (+14:07)05:22 ELITA BRZESKO BrzeskoM4(15)M Chrabąszcz Jan2179

00:38:52 (+14:18)05:24  BrzeskoM2(20)M Wojciechowski owski Tomasz18580



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubMiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:39:04 (+14:30)05:26 Polskie Stowarzyszenie Sportu po Transplantacji ZagórzeM3(24)M Bożek Józef1181

00:39:04 (+14:30)05:26 Raróg Team WołowiceM1(23)M Frań Jakub4082

00:39:28 (+14:54)05:29 ULKS Technik Trzcinica ModerówkaM4(16)M Zajchowski Marek19683

00:39:29 (+14:55)05:29 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz WOJNICZM1(24)M Opioła Piotr12584

00:39:30 (+14:56)05:29 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz rzezawaM1(25)M Zych Kacper20185

00:39:33 (+14:59)05:30 STG TarnówM3(25)M Jekot Robert6486

00:39:35 (+15:01)05:30  LipinkiM2(21)M Piszczyk Szymon13087

00:39:44 (+15:10)05:31  ŁękawkaM3(26)M Wójcik Krzysztof19088

00:39:45 (+15:11)05:31 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz GrabnoM1(26)M Wilk Jakub17989

00:39:47 (+15:13)05:32 Dębickie Gepardy StraszęcinM4(17)M Wiktor Wiesław17790

00:39:56 (+15:22)05:33 BP100 KomorówM2(22)M Tybon Jakub17191

00:40:43 (+16:09)05:39  ZgłobiceM2(23)M Zapart Rafał19792

00:40:50 (+16:16)05:40  GORLICEM4(18)M Podraza Marek13593

00:40:58 (+16:24)05:41  WOJNICZM1(27)M Witek Oskar18194

00:41:06 (+16:32)05:42 Maciejas Franiejas Team KrakówM2(24)M Fran Maciej3995

00:41:12 (+16:38)05:43 Juventus BrzeskoM2(25)M Stawiarz Paweł16496

00:41:48 (+17:14)05:48 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów ŻabnoM3(27)M Lechowicz Krzysztof9697

00:42:18 (+17:44)05:52  Koszyce WielkieM3(28)M Chronowski Krzysztof2298

00:42:42 (+18:08)05:56  GrabnoM1(28)M Jewuła Jakub20599

00:42:50 (+18:16)05:57  WięckowiceM1(29)M Prokop Dawid139100

00:42:51 (+18:17)05:57 FC po 40tce KrakówM3(29)M Bąk Artur8101

00:43:03 (+18:29)05:59  BłonieM1(30)M Niemiec Ireneusz208102

00:43:03 (+18:29)05:59  TarnówM1(31)M Rojek Igor146103

00:43:22 (+18:48)06:01 UKS PG Wojnicz MilówkaM1(32)M Nosek Szymon207104

00:43:44 (+19:10)06:04 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz BochniaM1(33)M Wasila Kacper173105

00:44:18 (+19:44)06:09 Spartan TarnowM2(26)M Nidecki Grzegorz118106

00:44:32 (+19:58)06:11 Gang Zakręconych Mastersów RadłówM2(27)M Kucemba Dominik89107

00:44:33 (+19:59)06:11  Rzepiennik BiskupiM1(34)M Kiełtyka Dominik74108

00:44:34 (+20:00)06:11  WOJNICZM1(35)M Wełna Grzegorz174109

00:44:49 (+20:16)06:13  WOJNICZM1(36)M Rutka Eryk148110

00:44:52 (+20:18)06:14  TarnówM3(30)M Rojek Norbert147111

00:45:02 (+20:28)06:15 do6ciu/ Fat Fighters WOJNICZM2(28)M Skowron Dariusz159112

00:45:19 (+20:45)06:18 Saint-Gobain  SQUAD KrygM4(19)M Kosiba Antoni81113

00:46:09 (+21:35)06:25 RUNNING G&G BobowaM2(29)M Gucwa Grzegorz56114

00:46:28 (+21:54)06:27  PASZCZYNAM4(20)M Cielak Jerzy26115

00:46:46 (+22:12)06:30 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz TarnówM3(31)M Witek Łukasz184116

00:47:06 (+22:32)06:32  ŁowczówekM2(30)M Iwaniec Marek59117

00:47:23 (+22:49)06:35  BrzeskoM3(32)M Cichoński Rafal23118

00:48:41 (+24:07)06:46  SufczynM1(37)M Bojdo Ewelina10119

00:50:54 (+26:20)07:04  TarnówM4(21)M Podorski Roman134120

00:50:55 (+26:21)07:04 Spartan Training Group Tarnów TarnówM3(33)M Galbarczyk Tomasz43121

00:51:12 (+26:38)07:07 UKS TOP ZSLiT Wojnicz TarnówM3(34)M Janusz Marek62122

00:51:25 (+26:51)07:08  TarnówM2(31)M Grzyb Daniel55123

00:52:19 (+27:45)07:16 MKS Limanovia LimanowaM3(35)M Wroński-Tusik Mateusz192124


	open-grabno
	k
	m

